
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK; Party Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200608100003
89270

08/10/2006
01:50:57

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WADE,
WILLIAM J
TRUSTEE

200606150002
84650

199304220001
11231

04/22/1993
09:52:26

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COX, STEVEN
M

199205210000
90361

199306140001
70981

06/14/1993
08:27:34

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
JAMES K

199306290001
89281

06/29/1993
10:22:44

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST III

199305240001
48941

199310250003
32701

10/25/1993
02:53:37

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
REINSURANC
E LTD

199208240001
78921

199311090003
52801

11/09/1993
10:10:53

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
REINSURANC
E LTD

199211040002
57101

199311090003
52791

11/09/1993
10:10:51

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211040002
57101

199312200004
07931

12/20/1993
01:29:51

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

199312200004
07941

12/20/1993
01:29:52

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

199312200004
07961

12/20/1993
01:29:55

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

199312200004
07971

12/20/1993
01:29:56

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

199404210001
31281

04/21/1994
03:54:10

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DELEONARD,
STEVEN C

199212310003
17631

199405030001
44271

05/03/1994
02:58:59

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HATCH,
ROYAL JR

199208100001
65071

199406280002
04551

06/28/1994
01:20:00

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
ERNEST E

199207160001
41981

199407070002
15161

07/07/1994
03:57:43

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POWERS,
TIMOTHY C

199208120001
67831

199407270002
35231

07/27/1994
12:42:40

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIRKLAND,
JERRY

199211190002
75781

199409070002
74951

09/07/1994
09:39:40

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
GEORGE A



199411280003
50741

11/28/1994
12:51:34

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALSH,
DANIEL R

199209080001
92101

199411290003
52121

11/29/1994
01:23:02

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
BOBBY JOE

199412130003
63981

12/13/1994
09:02:13

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMON,
JOHN D

199211120002
65561

199502130000
38581

02/13/1995
10:30:33

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARDY,
WILLIAM A

199312200004
07911

199507100001
80321

07/10/1995
03:04:06

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

199301290000
28351

199507100001
80331

07/10/1995
03:04:07

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

199310220003
28951

199509120002
52751

09/12/1995
11:00:15

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ISREAL,
KAREN E

199510300003
10831

10/30/1995
11:42:10

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCWHIRTER,
CARL D

199210290002
50431

199511030003
16571

11/03/1995
09:15:31

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST IV

199209160002
02181

199511270003
38791

11/27/1995
01:26:17

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507280002
00661

199601050000
05031

01/05/1996
02:19:41

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRASWELL,
GEORGE S

199603290001
03151

03/29/1996
01:19:57

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
TRUST IV

199310250003
31781

199605100001
53811

05/10/1996
08:55:53

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ATKINSON,
DAVID B

199210270002
48391


