Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200608100003 89270	08/10/2006 01:50:57	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WADE, WILLIAM J TRUSTEE					200606150002 84650	
199304220001 11231	04/22/1993 09:52:26	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, STEVEN					199205210000 90361	
199306140001 70981	06/14/1993 08:27:34	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, JAMES K						
199306290001 89281	06/29/1993 10:22:44	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE TRUST III					199305240001 48941	
199310250003 32701	10/25/1993 02:53:37	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL REINSURANC E LTD					199208240001 78921	
199311090003 52801	11/09/1993 10:10:53	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL REINSURANC E LTD					199211040002 57101	
199311090003 52791	11/09/1993 10:10:51	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP					199211040002 57101	
199312200004 07931	12/20/1993 01:29:51	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP						
199312200004 07941	12/20/1993 01:29:52	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP						
199312200004 07961	12/20/1993 01:29:55	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP						
199312200004 07971	12/20/1993 01:29:56	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP						
199404210001 31281	04/21/1994 03:54:10	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DELEONARD, STEVEN C					199212310003 17631	
199405030001 44271	05/03/1994 02:58:59	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HATCH, ROYAL JR					199208100001 65071	
199406280002 04551	06/28/1994 01:20:00	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, ERNEST E					199207160001 41981	
199407070002 15161	07/07/1994 03:57:43	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	POWERS, TIMOTHY C					199208120001 67831	
199407270002 35231	07/27/1994 12:42:40	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKLAND, JERRY					199211190002 75781	
199409070002 74951	09/07/1994 09:39:40	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, GEORGE A						

199411280003 50741	11/28/1994 12:51:34	FIRST UNION NATIONAL	Grantor	RELEASES	WALSH, DANIEL R			199209080001 92101	
30741	12.51.54	BANK			DANILLI			32101	
199411290003 52121	11/29/1994 01:23:02	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, BOBBY JOE				
199412130003 63981	12/13/1994 09:02:13	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKMON, JOHN D			199211120002 65561	
199502130000 38581	02/13/1995 10:30:33	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDY, WILLIAM A			199312200004 07911	
199507100001 80321	07/10/1995 03:04:06	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC			199301290000 28351	
199507100001 80331	07/10/1995 03:04:07	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC			199310220003 28951	
199509120002 52751	09/12/1995 11:00:15	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ISREAL, KAREN E				
199510300003 10831	10/30/1995 11:42:10	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCWHIRTER, CARL D			199210290002 50431	
199511030003 16571	11/03/1995 09:15:31	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE TRUST IV			199209160002 02181	
199511270003 38791	11/27/1995 01:26:17	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP			199507280002 00661	
199601050000 05031	01/05/1996 02:19:41	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASWELL, GEORGE S				
199603290001 03151	03/29/1996 01:19:57	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE TRUST IV			199310250003 31781	
199605100001 53811	05/10/1996 08:55:53	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ATKINSON, DAVID B			199210270002 48391	